E-40
mm mm mm mN
mm
01410420 MCA8-1-500 0,0005 0,05 3 500 25 ÷ 0 ÷ 25 ± 0,003
01410421 MCA8-1-150 0,0005 0,05 3 150 25 ÷ 0 ÷ 25 ± 0,003
01410422 MCA8-1-300 0,0005 0,05 3 300 25 ÷ 0 ÷ 25 ± 0,003
01410423 MCA8-2-500 0,001 0,1 3 500 50 ÷ 0 ÷ 50 ± 0,006
01410425 MCA8-2-150 0,001 0,1 3 150 50 ÷ 0 ÷ 50 ± 0,006
01410426 MCA8-2-300 0,001 0,1 3 300 50 ÷ 0 ÷ 50 ± 0,006
01410427 MCA8-3-500 0,002 0,2 3 500 100 ÷ 0 ÷ 100 ± 0,012
01410428 MCA8-3-150 0,002 0,2 3 150 100 ÷ 0 ÷ 100 ± 0,012
01410429 MCA8-3-300 0,002 0,2 3 300 100 ÷ 0 ÷ 100 ± 0,012
01410424 MCA8-2-L 0,001 0,1 3 500 50 ÷ 0 ÷ 50 ± 0,006
0,0005 mm 0,001 mm 0,002 mm
0,8 µm 0,8 µm 1,0 µm
0,4 µm 0,3 µm 0,3 µm